
Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:54 AM  4/24/2017  Page 1
FHSAA Class 2A, Region 1 - 4/25/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  41   Girls High Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Arnold HS 1.28m 101 Elbana, Sarah _______1
Jean Ribault 1.30m  9270 Davis, Kali _______2
Rickards HS 1.32m  9128 Griffin, Lashawn _______3
Baker County 1.35m 12269 Orender, Emily _______4
Episcopal Sc 1.40m 12420 Vanbennekom, Olivia _______5
Suwannee HS 1.42m 12129 Cherry, Tatyanna _______6
Rutherford H 1.43m 123 Carr, Cristina _______7
Wolfson High 1.45m 12421 Howard, Kayla _______8
Episcopal Sc 1.45m 10419 Carter, Gabi _______9
Bishop Kenny 1.45m 12418 Moreno, Camila _______10
East Gadsden 1.47m 10126 Cox, Janasia _______11
South Walton 1.48m  94 Turpin, Lauren _______12
Florida High 1.49m 12127 Dennis, Jazmyn _______13
Raines HS 1.50m 10271 Holland, Corliss _______14
Raines HS 1.55m 12272 Reddick, Nazah _______15
Bay HS 1.63m 102 White, Denise _______16

Event  42   Boys High Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Bay Ha 1.73m 115 Brooks, Luke _______1
Wakulla HS 1.77m 10133 Allen, Dorian _______2
Godby HS 1.77m 11131 Miller, Wilmario _______3
Pedro Menend 1.80m 11423 Worrell, Nathan _______4
Fernandina B 1.80m 12273 Herring, Ty _______5
West Florida 1.83m 128 Gaines, Da'quaris _______6
Rutherford H 1.83m 127 Jones, Quiberon _______7
Ridgeview HS 1.85m 10424 Roy, Jaden _______8
West Nassau 1.85m 11275 Ladson, Gauge _______9
Jean Ribault 1.85m 12274 Easton, William _______10
Godby HS 1.87m 11132 Robinson, Dataveus _______11
Godby HS 1.87m  9130 Kojo, Ukurugenzi _______12
Rutherford H 1.88m 116 Jackson, Tony _______13
Wolfson High 1.90m 10425 Harris, Cameron _______14
West Nassau 1.90m 11276 Smith, Ej _______15
Bolles HS 1.95m 10422 Kirksey, Bryson _______16

Event  43   Girls Pole Vault 2A Varsity (12)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Suwannee HS 2.29m 10136 Rodriguez, Emelia _______1
West Florida 2.44m 1112 Reeves, Nadiya _______2
Rickards HS 2.44m 10135 Thomas, Zenzele _______3
Florida High 2.44m 12127 Dennis, Jazmyn _______4
Episcopal Sc 2.70m  8429 Wingert, Sabrina _______5
South Walton 2.90m  910 camaret, merileigh _______6
South Walton 2.90m 1011 St.Aubin, Chloe _______7
Bolles HS 3.00m  9427 Roberts, Laine _______8
Bishop Kenny 3.00m 12426 Lundy, Ashton _______9
Arnold HS 3.05m 119 Miles, Jordan _______10
Episcopal Sc 3.15m 10428 Johnston, Caroline _______11
Florida High 3.20m 12134 Breeden, Kelley _______12

Event  44   Boys Pole Vault 2A Varsity (14)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC raise 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Yulee HS 2.15m  9278 Padgett, Gage _______1
Suwannee HS 2.74m 11139 Martin, Logan _______2
Yulee HS 2.80m 11277 Carter, Leyton _______3
Suwannee HS 3.05m 10140 Merola, Hunter _______4
Pensacola Ca 3.20m  913 Hooker, Sam _______5
Florida High 3.20m  7137 Pierson, Ming _______6
Ridgeview HS 3.35m 12433 Cepeda, Adrian _______7
Bishop Kenny 3.35m 10430 Bradley, Joseph _______8
Bishop Kenny 3.35m 12432 Widell, John _______9
Florida High 3.35m  8138 Robinson, Devin _______10
Bishop Kenny 3.50m 10431 Coyle, Patrick _______11
Pensacola Ca 3.97m 1214 Toellner, Sean _______12
South Walton 4.12m 1015 Bryant, Anthony _______13
West Florida 4.32m 1216 Moreno, Joshua _______14

Event  45   Girls Long Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Chipley HS 4.45m  917 Hixon, Anori _______1
Raines HS 4.66m 10280 Hudson, Destiny _______2
West Florida 4.68m 1120 Moore, Kenya _______3
Yulee HS 4.70m 11281 Griffin, Mackenzie _______4
South Walton 4.70m 1118 thedes, payton _______5
Baker County 4.97m 12279 Gibson, Dametra _______6
West Florida 5.00m 1219 Leverette, Takendra _______7
Bishop Kenny 5.05m 10434 Jones, Auzjay _______8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  45   Girls Long Jump 2A Varsity (
Bolles HS 5.07m 10435 Gray, Delaney _______1
Raines HS 5.07m 12272 Reddick, Nazah _______2
Westside Hig 5.13m 11436 Brown, Jayla _______3
Suwannee HS 5.39m 11144 Davis, Elexxis _______4
Episcopal Sc 5.39m 10428 Johnston, Caroline _______5
Godby HS 5.48m  9143 O'Banner, Akyrah _______6
Florida High 5.52m 12141 Farmer, Karyelle _______7
Florida High 5.56m 12142 Mitchell, Adrianna _______8

Event  46   Boys Long Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fernandina B 6.10m 12285 Rogers, Lewis _______1
Baker County 6.15m 11283 Jones, Jamon _______2
Baker County 6.15m 12282 Haygood, Rod _______3
Westside Hig 6.27m 10438 McKinney, Angelo _______4
Marianna HS 6.30m 12147 Caldwell, Walter _______5
Fernandina B 6.30m 11284 Parker, Jordan _______6
Rutherford H 6.31m 127 Jones, Quiberon _______7
East Gadsden 6.35m 10145 Davis, Da'Shon _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West Florida 6.37m 1121 Helton, Keyshawn _______1
Godby HS 6.43m 11131 Miller, Wilmario _______2
West Florida 6.43m 128 Gaines, Da'quaris _______3
Episcopal Sc 6.48m 12437 LaFavor, Donovan _______4
Bolles HS 6.48m 10422 Kirksey, Bryson _______5
South Walton 6.53m 1015 Bryant, Anthony _______6
Wolfson High 6.53m 10425 Harris, Cameron _______7
Godby HS 6.55m 12146 Weatherspoon, Tyshun _______8

Event  47   Girls Triple Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Arnold HS 9.17m  922 Fardal, Aurora _______1
West Florida 9.26m 1224 Turner, Brittany _______2
South Walton 9.35m  923 Paul, Jielle _______3
Baker County 9.57m 12279 Gibson, Dametra _______4
Raines HS 10.12m 11288 Williams, Amber _______5
South Walton 10.13m 1118 thedes, payton _______6
Raines HS 10.19m 11286 Dunbar, Trinity _______7
Raines HS 10.22m 10287 Watson, Gerdaiza _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wakulla HS 10.25m 12148 Johnson, Shaniece _______1
Suwannee HS 10.37m 11144 Davis, Elexxis _______2
Ridgeview HS 10.41m 11440 Hunter, Crystal _______3
Ridgeview HS 10.47m 11441 Marshall, Aniya _______4
Florida High 11.08m 12127 Dennis, Jazmyn _______5
Florida High 11.17m 12142 Mitchell, Adrianna _______6
Bolles HS 11.30m 11439 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______7
Episcopal Sc 11.43m 10428 Johnston, Caroline _______8

Event  48   Boys Triple Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

West Nassau 11.66m 12290 wiles, josh _______1
Raines HS 11.97m 12289 Gillespie, Dorian _______2
Fernandina B 12.28m 11284 Parker, Jordan _______3
Episcopal Sc 12.41m 12437 LaFavor, Donovan _______4
East Gadsden 12.51m  9149 Herring, Cardel _______5
Rutherford H 12.58m 1226 Jacobs, Jordan _______6
Godby HS 12.68m 11150 Frost, Devin _______7
Godby HS 12.71m 11131 Miller, Wilmario _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Walton 12.71m 1227 Crittenden, Jireh _______1
Rutherford H 12.77m  925 Cutler, Marques _______2
Ridgeview HS 12.99m 11444 Sampson, Jacolbi _______3
West Florida 13.10m 128 Gaines, Da'quaris _______4
Baker County 13.12m 12282 Haygood, Rod _______5
Marianna HS 13.24m 12147 Caldwell, Walter _______6
Ridgeview HS 13.42m 12443 Fertil, Devon _______7
Bishop Kenny 13.60m 12442 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______8

Event  49   Girls Discus Throw 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fernandina B 21.28m 12293 Collins, Curtisa _______1
West Nassau 22.05m 12294 McClellan, Erin _______2
Baker County 23.84m 10291 Mechum, Rachel _______3
Chipley HS 25.95m 1228 Mathews, Gianna _______4
Baker County 26.30m 12292 Morrison, Madison _______5
Bishop Kenny 26.53m 11445 Moran, Sydney _______6
Bolles HS 26.82m 11446 Gezahegn, Eskedar _______7
Clay High Sc 27.57m 11448 Williford, Alyssa _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rutherford H 27.68m 1129 Edwards, Urbriah _______1
Clay High Sc 31.58m 11447 Catlett, Kelley _______2
South Walton 31.70m 1230 Schilling, Sienna _______3
Florida High 34.12m 11151 Reed, Carine _______4
Florida High 34.77m 11152 Riggins, Naomi _______5
West Florida 35.21m 1031 Espinoza, Tia _______6
Florida High 35.58m  9153 Stallworth, Jhordyn _______7
Godby HS 36.50m 12154 Solomon, Dorian _______8
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Event  50   Boys Discus Throw 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fernandina B 32.91m 10298 Giedrys, Uriah _______1
Baker County 33.08m 11295 Reed, Tay _______2
Walton HS 33.71m 1233 Tolbert, Michael _______3
West Florida 34.16m 1234 Brown, Jeffrey _______4
Fernandina B 35.17m 12297 Dinh, Zach _______5
Wakulla HS 35.85m 11158 Lewis, Isiah _______6
West Florida 36.30m 1235 Davis, Kalia _______7
Florida High 36.34m 11155 Mills, Brendunn _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rickards HS 38.05m 11157 Richardson, Raphael _______1
Bolles HS 38.25m 10451 Sheppard, James _______2
Ridgeview HS 38.90m 12443 Fertil, Devon _______3
Fernandina B 39.27m 11296 Bean, Walker _______4
Florida High 40.44m 11156 Sawyer, Kevin _______5
Arnold HS 46.00m 1232 Hamilton, Ben _______6
Bolles HS 49.17m 12450 Mitchell, Justin _______7
Bishop Kenny 50.21m 12449 Jones, Dylan _______8

Event  51   Girls Shot Put 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Baker County 8.01m 12299 Tedesco, Emily _______1
Jean Ribault 9.18m 10301 McClain, Denae _______2
Jean Ribault 9.39m 10300 Isaac, Kelshelle _______3
West Florida 9.46m 1120 Moore, Kenya _______4
Pedro Menend 9.83m 10454 Walker, Kayla _______5
Chipley HS 9.87m 1228 Mathews, Gianna _______6
Baker County 9.97m 12292 Morrison, Madison _______7
Ridgeview HS 10.01m 10455 Burrows, Grier _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West Florida 10.10m 1136 Hill, Taylor _______1
Bolles HS 10.50m 12453 Bautista, Karina _______2
Rutherford H 10.59m 1129 Edwards, Urbriah _______3
Bishop Kenny 10.86m 10452 Fuller, Iriel _______4
Florida High 11.13m 11152 Riggins, Naomi _______5
Florida High 11.15m 10159 Thomas, Antonia _______6
Rickards HS 11.40m  9160 Peters, Kantenesha _______7
Godby HS 12.73m 12154 Solomon, Dorian _______8

Event  52   Boys Shot Put 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 3:00 PM
MEASURE METRIC all attempts

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Bolles HS 12.64m 10457 Lageman, Dylan _______1
West Florida 12.76m 1038 Washington, Adarius _______2
Baldwin Midd 12.77m 12302 Mullner, Kristopher _______3
Wolfson High 13.02m 12459 Dawkins, Hector _______4
Florida High 13.12m 11155 Mills, Brendunn _______5
Fernandina B 13.16m 12303 Brown, Matthew _______6
Raines HS 13.27m 10304 Ford, Howard _______7
Bolles HS 13.28m 11456 Johnson, Matthew _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wakulla HS 13.50m 11162 Gross, Hezekiah _______1
Bolles HS 13.74m 12458 Porter, Ej _______2
Florida High 13.92m 11156 Sawyer, Kevin _______3
West Florida 14.08m 1237 Moore, Michael _______4
Madison Coun 14.53m 12161 Kegler, Kelvin _______5
Fernandina B 15.06m 11296 Bean, Walker _______6
West Florida 15.50m 1235 Davis, Kalia _______7
Arnold HS 16.62m 1232 Hamilton, Ben _______8
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Event  67   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:33.98Episcopal Sc _______1A

1) 536 Thompson, Tanner 9 2) 537 Monger, Lindsay 10
3) 538 McCarthy, Hannah 9 4) 539 Driver, Lauren 10
5) 540 Kowkabany, Ellie 7 6) 541 Smith, Caroline 9

A 11:30.04Yulee HS _______1B
1) 391 Parker, Lydia 10 2) 392 Lopez-Gamic, Miriam 10
3) 393 Moore, Madison 12 4) 394 Steadman, Shelby 11
5) 395 Bellamy, Shavoni 10 6) 396 Dennis, Julia 9

A 10:24.90West Florida _______2A
1) 110 Gilley, Ale'jandra 9 2) 111 Grant, Skylar 9
3) 91 Loriz, Jasmin 10 4) 112 Mott, Mallory 10
5) 49 James, Zharia 11

A 11:14.14Pedro Menend _______2B
1) 542 Simon, Sabrina 11 2) 543 Francis, Bethany 12
3) 544 Sutton, Kaylee 9 4) 545 Ballard-Witherspoon, Jad
5) 546 Rodriguez, Ariana 10 6) 547 Nierth, Allison 9

A 10:07.20Bishop Kenny _______3A
1) 527 Fletcher, Julia 10 2) 513 Warren, Emma Jane 11
3) 528 Alvarez-Stratton, Ashley 4) 514 Gerry, Grace 12
5) 529 Evans, Claire 9 6) 530 Holzbaur, Maeghan 12

A 11:03.03Fernandina B _______3B
1) 366 Delfs, Ariana 9 2) 381 Clinedinst, Serena 10
3) 382 Kilburn, Lauren 12 4) 383 Arato, Anna 11
5) 384 Kilburn, Josie 11 6) 385 Basse, Bonny-Jean 10

A 10:03.54Florida High _______4A
1) 240 Sander-Nazario, India 10 2) 217 Coleman, Niya 6
3) 218 Dean, Olivia 8 4) 186 Morgan, Tonie 7
5) 241 Jones, Jordan 10 6) 242 Williams, Summer 10
7) 185 Henry, Amayia 7

A 10:55.36Raines HS _______4B
1) 386 Fitz, Kayla 11 2) 319 Coleman, Samaiyah 11
3) 280 Hudson, Destiny 10 4) 307 Williams, Emerald 11
5) 272 Reddick, Nazah 12 6) 387 Davis, Courtney 11

A 10:04.60Bolles HS _______5A
1) 531 Mitchell, Skye 11 2) 532 Holland, Caroline 10
3) 533 O'Riordan, Maeve 10 4) 534 Shapiro, Rachel 11
5) 491 Witt, Abigail 9 6) 535 Hajda, Ally 12

A 10:58.08Suwannee HS _______5B
1) 245 Lord, Natalie 11 2) 246 Thompson, Alexis 11
3) 247 Layton, Zoey 11 4) 248 Crowley, Tamari 9
5) 249 Herring, Halle 10 6) 136 Rodriguez, Emelia 10

A 10:24.88Rickards HS _______6A
1) 243 Richardson, Carina 11 2) 225 Mooney-McMillan, Mat
3) 223 Gibbs, Nikera 10 4) 244 Nkembo, Blessing 12
5) 174 Jordan, Kiara 9

A 11:07.20West Nassau _______6B
1) 388 Bennet, Lydia 10 2) 389 Johnson, Rachel 9
3) 390 Hartford, Kaitlin 11 4) 294 McClellan, Erin 12

A 10:32.76South Walton _______7A
1) 89 Peele, Madison 10 2) 69 Robles, Veronica 11
3) 47 shankles, Blair 9 4) 90 Green, Aria 10
5) 109 Sweat, Brianna 10

A 11:29.80Pensacola Ca _______7B
1) 104 Frymire, Sherri 10 2) 105 Baker, Blakeley 12
3) 106 Simon, Magdalyn 12 4) 107 Wyer, Brianna 10

5) 108 Nelson, Sidney 11
A 10:51.52Wakulla HS _______8A

1) 230 Langston, Alyssa 10 2) 250 Thompson, Caylnne 9
3) 251 Cooper, Diamond 9 4) 229 Jefferson, Jaquesha 10
5) 228 Linville, Caitlyn 9 6) 252 Martin, Haleigh 12

A 11:48.49Arnold HS _______8B
1) 22 Fardal, Aurora 9 2) 84 Lindig, Stephanie 9
3) 103 Henry, Elise 9 4) 63 Brockman, Tierra 10
5) 1 Elbana, Sarah 10
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Event  68   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 8:39.68Wakulla HS _______1A

1) 261 Porter, Chris 10 2) 262 Wiedeman, Daniel 9
3) 263 Briggs, Colin 11 4) 264 Wiedeman, Caleb 11
5) 265 Lloyd, Scott 11 6) 266 Gray, Dalton 11

A 9:22.79Yulee HS _______1B
1) 407 Moore, Seth 9 2) 408 Young, Alexander 12
3) 409 Gall, Alex 11 4) 410 Herrmann, Nick 11
5) 411 Cox, Aaron 10 6) 412 Breen, Devon 9

A 8:30.64Pensacola Ca _______2A
1) 52 DeMatteo, Matthew 12 2) 92 Kane, Logan 12
3) 113 Kemp, Grant 12 4) 93 Rawley, John 12
5) 114 Corwin, Joshua 10 6) 51 Bright, Tremaine 11

A 9:07.03Rickards HS _______2B
1) 256 Greenwood, Jalen 10 2) 257 Richards, Malachi 10
3) 184 Robinson, Christopher 1 4) 236 Jones, Joseph 11
5) 258 Harris, Jaquievias 9 6) 188 Gilliam, Alexander 10
7) 259 Dix, Dante 10

A 8:25.00Bishop Kenny _______3A
1) 548 Kennedy, Matthew 10 2) 521 Kaczorowski, James 11
3) 549 Korkmaz, Jean-Paul 12 4) 520 Jubran, Nathan 11
5) 550 Ossi, Jacob 9

A 9:01.26Raines HS _______3B
1) 374 Jinks, Barry 11 2) 333 Bonham, Chase 12
3) 317 Holmes, DaJuan 12 4) 405 Williams, Donavan 11
5) 406 Adams, Netanyahu 11 6) 322 Ausgood, Eddie 11

A 8:20.64West Florida _______4A
1) 101 Littlejohn, Von 11 2) 120 St. Cyr, Spencer 10
3) 121 Gindl, Phillip 9 4) 100 Knight, Jared 10

A 8:50.09Rutherford H _______4B
1) 95 Reid, Kyle 12 2) 115 Reid, Eric 11
3) 96 Pearson, Delrico 10 4) 116 Julian, Jake 9

A 8:22.16South Walton _______5A
1) 99 phillips, brandon 10 2) 97 D'Aleo, jacob 9
3) 117 Brooks, Logan 9 4) 118 Norton, Connor 11
5) 119 beadle, jacob 10 6) 98 Morris, Gavin 9

A 8:51.46Clay High Sc _______5B
1) 557 Galarza, Gabriel 11 2) 558 Lestrick, Jarrell 12
3) 559 Hathaway, Benjamin 12 4) 560 West, Oliver 12

A 8:27.70Suwannee HS _______6A
1) 237 Pratt, Jaquary 10 2) 239 Conquest, Cutler 12
3) 260 Choe, Timothy 11 4) 238 Hilliard, Micah 11
5) 177 Claridy, Keith 12

A 9:02.84Godby HS _______6B
1) 253 Gonzalez, Daniel 11 2) 234 Murphy, Jacquez 12
3) 233 Cauley, Kristopher 10 4) 254 Solomon, Treveon 9
5) 255 Baldwin, Ge'Kelvion 9 6) 130 Kojo, Ukurugenzi 9

A 8:32.95Episcopal Sc _______7A
1) 561 Nields, Isaiah 12 2) 562 Murphy, Connor 10
3) 563 Meyer, Samuel 12 4) 506 Perret, Cameron 12
5) 522 Still, Robert 12

A 9:21.89Fernandina B _______7B
1) 370 Dixon, Ben 12 2) 401 Badorf, Steven 11
3) 402 Salmon, Riley 10 4) 403 Dean, Riley 10
5) 404 Rogers, Wells 10 6) 320 French, Noah 12

A 8:42.49Bolles HS _______8A

1) 551 Glover, Christian 12 2) 552 Maniatis, Alexander 11
3) 553 Maniatis, Nicholas 11 4) 554 Rivera, Chase 10
5) 555 Bowers, John 11 6) 556 Lewis, George 11

A 9:35.56Baker County _______8B
1) 397 Williams, Timothy 12 2) 398 Perez, Robert 10
3) 399 Godbold, Wyatt 10 4) 400 Johnson, Jordan 11
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Event  59   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

South Walton 17.78 1118 thedes, payton _______1
Suwannee HS 16.40 12180 Jackson, Savannah _______2
Raines HS 15.81 10271 Holland, Corliss _______3
Bolles HS 14.74 11477 Bowen, Mone't _______4
Episcopal Sc 15.30 10428 Johnston, Caroline _______5
Rickards HS 16.37 10179 Bryant, Jordyn _______6
West Florida 17.38 1224 Turner, Brittany _______7
Baker County 18.20  9324 Walton, Hannah _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 17.79 1054 Neal, Dynesty _______1
Raines HS 16.69 12325 Riggins, Kennedy _______2
Wolfson High 16.00 12421 Howard, Kayla _______3
Bolles HS 15.09 11439 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______4
Godby HS 15.15 10178 Williams, Armani _______5
Suwannee HS 16.36 11144 Davis, Elexxis _______6
Baker County 16.80 11323 Ambrose, Elizabeth _______7
West Florida 18.10 1253 Mitchell, Kiera _______8

Event  60   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Episcopal Sc 17.47 12437 LaFavor, Donovan _______1
Bay HS 16.93 1255 Childs, Erik _______2
Rickards HS 15.88 10183 Bryant, Jabari _______3
Godby HS 14.28 12181 Dickens, Tyricke _______4
Ridgeview HS 15.80 10480 Rodgers, Glenn _______5
Fernandina B 16.80 12327 Thomas, Carson _______6
Walton HS 17.44 1057 Miller, Kahl _______7
Rickards HS 17.90 10184 Robinson, Christopher _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Baker County 17.54 12326 Register, Gavin _______1
Yulee HS 17.04 11329 Dixon, Darion _______2
Walton HS 16.24 1156 Baker, Jb _______3
Raines HS 15.01 11328 Mathews, Jalen _______4
South Walton 15.35 1015 Bryant, Anthony _______5
Bishop Kenny 16.36 12478 Meisler, Ryan _______6
Ridgeview HS 17.06 10479 Castro, Joaquin _______7
Marianna HS 17.77  9182 Rolle, Damone _______8

Event  53   Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines HS 13.29 12306 Brown, Armani M _______1
Pedro Menend 12.83 10460 Foster, Naya _______2
Bay HS 12.65 102 White, Denise _______3
Westside Hig 12.17 12461 Williams, Jada _______4
Clay High Sc 12.62 12463 Murray, Erykah _______5
Florida High 12.80  9163 Lewis, Jacquell _______6
Raines HS 13.22 11288 Williams, Amber _______7
Walton HS 13.84 1140 Paul, Shayla _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Baker County 13.48 12305 Kirksey, Damiyyha _______1
Rutherford H 13.07  939 Reynolds, Irisa _______2
Wolfson High 12.67 11462 Wilson, Sha'nya _______3
Florida High 12.39 12141 Farmer, Karyelle _______4
Madison Coun 12.59 10164 Aikens, Iesha _______5
Rickards HS 12.69 12165 Shaw, Rachel _______6
West Florida 13.20 1141 Rodgers, Jazmin _______7
Raines HS 13.50 11307 Williams, Emerald _______8

Event  54   Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Arnold HS 11.22 1142 Johnson, Joey _______1
East Gadsden 11.09 11166 Coster, Qwantarious _______2
Raines HS 10.97 12311 Wright, Willie _______3
Westside Hig 10.81 12466 George, Dale _______4
Rickards HS 10.94 12168 Williams, Antwon _______5
South Walton 11.03 1227 Crittenden, Jireh _______6
Suwannee HS 11.22 10169 Hall Jr., Carlton _______7
Bay HS 11.66 1043 Ford, Quinmero _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines HS 11.36  9310 Peterson, Trevon _______1
Godby HS 11.21 12167 Lawson, Tavaris _______2
Episcopal Sc 10.98 10465 McKee, Justin _______3
West Florida 10.84 1244 Johnson, Damond _______4
Wolfson High 10.87  9467 Johnson, Tyreuan _______5
Bishop Kenny 11.00 12464 Bryant, Austin _______6
Jean Ribault 11.22 10309 Brown, Jaelyn _______7
Baldwin Midd 11.49 11308 Curry, Fredrick _______8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:54 AM  4/24/2017  Page 7
FHSAA Class 2A, Region 1 - 4/25/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  63   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 54.70Fernandina B _______1
1) 336 Sanders, Brittney 12 2) 337 Cheche, Jordan 10
3) 338 Etheridge, Amara 9 4) 339 Long, Brooke 10
5) 340 DuBose, Makayla 9 6) 341 Branch, Kenzie 11
7) 342 Baquet, Jissette 10

A 51.54Suwannee HS _______2
1) 180 Jackson, Savannah 12 2) 144 Davis, Elexxis 11
3) 200 Wheeler, Daleis 9 4) 201 Cain, Daisha 9
5) 202 Ansley, Lazaria 10

A 50.80Bishop Kenny _______3
1) 486 Tribou, Brianna 11 2) 434 Jones, Auzjay 10
3) 487 Austin, Toni 10 4) 488 McCallum, Eileen 12
5) 489 Austin, Anaje 9 6) 490 Magee, Lindsey 12

A 48.94Bolles HS _______4
1) 481 Allen, Ariella 10 2) 477 Bowen, Mone't 11
3) 439 Guine-Herndon, Nia 11 4) 468 King, Aunikah 11
5) 470 Duffy, Rebecca 10 6) 491 Witt, Abigail 9

A 50.38Raines HS _______5
1) 318 Brown, Armani A 11 2) 288 Williams, Amber 11
3) 307 Williams, Emerald 11 4) 314 Johnson, Kanesheaira 10
5) 346 Jones, Amoni 12 6) 306 Brown, Armani M 12

A 51.40West Florida _______6
1) 19 Leverette, Takendra 12 2) 20 Moore, Kenya 11
3) 54 Neal, Dynesty 10 4) 41 Rodgers, Jazmin 11
5) 24 Turner, Brittany 12

A 53.08Baker County _______7
1) 269 Orender, Emily 12 2) 279 Gibson, Dametra 12
3) 335 Rhoden, Brooklyn 10 4) 305 Kirksey, Damiyyha 12
5) 323 Ambrose, Elizabeth 11

A 56.44North Bay Ha _______8
1) 65 Carson, Taylor 12 2) 66 Walker, Jasmyne 11
3) 67 Johnston, Isabella 10 4) 68 Scott, Destiny 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 55.61Arnold HS _______1

1) 62 Williams, Toryianna 10 2) 63 Brockman, Tierra 10
3) 64 Wray, Alexis 10 4) 45 George, Azaria 10
5) 22 Fardal, Aurora 9

A 51.56Jean Ribault _______2
1) 343 Johnson, Chauzey 12 2) 344 Richards, Ki'arie 10
3) 345 Napper, Jasmine 11 4) 300 Isaac, Kelshelle 10
5) 330 Lowry, Takeyiah 11

A 51.12Ridgeview HS _______3
1) 497 Harkins, Jamyah 9 2) 498 Woodard, Autumn 11
3) 441 Marshall, Aniya 11 4) 499 McEwan, Chereece 10
5) 500 Chapman, Kailyah 9

A 49.74Florida High _______4
1) 163 Lewis, Jacquell 9 2) 141 Farmer, Karyelle 12
3) 189 Rhodes, Jada 9 4) 186 Morgan, Tonie 7
5) 142 Mitchell, Adrianna 12 6) 190 Odum, Kyra 10

A 50.30Rickards HS _______5
1) 196 Haynes, Heaven 10 2) 165 Shaw, Rachel 12
3) 197 Patterson, Zaharia 10 4) 198 Pena, Abigail 9
5) 199 Barnes, Taelor 9 6) 179 Bryant, Jordyn 10

A 51.33Episcopal Sc _______6
1) 492 Smith, Katie 11 2) 493 Gielincki, Lauren 12
3) 494 Still, Caroline 12 4) 495 Hardwick, Jade 7
5) 496 Dent, Kirby 10 6) 419 Carter, Gabi 10

A 51.67Marianna HS _______7
1) 191 Johnson, Aniah 10 2) 192 McNealy, Majestic 11
3) 193 Griffin, Rebakah 12 4) 194 Charlton, Anyia 9
5) 195 Patterson-Rhodes, Aisley

A 56.07South Walton _______8
1) 23 Paul, Jielle 9 2) 69 Robles, Veronica 11
3) 4 Turpin, Lauren 9 4) 11 St.Aubin, Chloe 10
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The Bolles School
Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  64   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

A 44.80Baker County _______1
1) 347 Holland, Jacobee 9 2) 348 Paige, Seth 11
3) 349 Green, Joe 12 4) 350 Belford, Wesley 11
5) 351 Keinath, Will 10

A 44.03Episcopal Sc _______2
1) 465 McKee, Justin 10 2) 503 Still, Jake 12
3) 504 Pritchard, Robert 11 4) 505 Leverette, Manning 12
5) 506 Perret, Cameron 12

A 43.21Godby HS _______3
1) 181 Dickens, Tyricke 12 2) 167 Lawson, Tavaris 12
3) 172 Hudson, Mike 12 4) 203 Liburd, David 12
5) 204 Cowart, Terrell 12 6) 131 Miller, Wilmario 11

A 41.69Raines HS _______4
1) 316 Grier, Larry 11 2) 310 Peterson, Trevon 9
3) 315 Brooks, Marlon 10 4) 311 Wright, Willie 12
5) 322 Ausgood, Eddie 11 6) 333 Bonham, Chase 12

A 43.11Marianna HS _______5
1) 147 Caldwell, Walter 12 2) 205 Pollock, Werlean 11
3) 206 Butler, Armon 11 4) 182 Rolle, Damone 9
5) 207 Kelly, Shemar 9 6) 208 Pollocks, Deshon 9

A 43.84Suwannee HS _______6
1) 213 Evans, Demoundre 10 2) 214 Herring, Darious 12
3) 215 Walker, Rj 11 4) 169 Hall Jr., Carlton 10
5) 177 Claridy, Keith 12 6) 216 McKay, KeAndre 10

A 44.76Arnold HS _______7
1) 70 Rozier, Joseph 10 2) 42 Johnson, Joey 11
3) 71 Hunt, Trevor 11 4) 72 Gainer, Henri 10
5) 59 Woolsey, Alex 12 6) 73 Buatu, Jacob 10

A 45.41Bay HS _______8
1) 74 Moussalli, Mansur 12 2) 50 Lovchuk III, Michael 11
3) 75 Putney, Scottie 12 4) 43 Ford, Quinmero 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
A 45.24Walton HS _______1

1) 56 Baker, Jb 11 2) 79 Holmes, Parker 11
3) 80 Cole, Eyin 10 4) 81 Graham, Javon 11
5) 82 Matthews, Dre 12 6) 83 Flowers, Vinson 9

A 44.07Rickards HS _______2
1) 209 Bates, III, Timothy 11 2) 168 Williams, Antwon 12
3) 210 Ukaga, Chidi 11 4) 211 Williams, Christion 10
5) 176 Nance, Jordan 11 6) 212 Watkins, Jamal 9

A 43.23Bishop Kenny _______3
1) 442 Brumfield, R'Lazon 12 2) 464 Bryant, Austin 12
3) 501 White, DaJoun 12 4) 469 Fudge, Aaron 11
5) 502 Johnson, Nickolas 11 6) 474 Ybarra, Isaiah 11

A 42.60Westside Hig _______4
1) 438 McKinney, Angelo 10 2) 466 George, Dale 12
3) 485 Wells Jr, Torey 12 4) 511 Pagan, Nelson 10
5) 512 Randell III, Randy 12

A 43.01Jean Ribault _______5
1) 355 Gantt, Carlton 10 2) 309 Brown, Jaelyn 10
3) 356 Marsh, Jhamaal 11 4) 274 Easton, William 12
5) 357 Brown, Shadon 9

A 43.77Pedro Menend _______6
1) 507 Douglas, Demario 10 2) 508 Foster, Eugene 11
3) 475 Willis, Tristan 10 4) 509 Logan, Kenneth 10
5) 510 Oliveros, Daniel 12

A 44.60Fernandina B _______7
1) 273 Herring, Ty 12 2) 285 Rogers, Lewis 12
3) 284 Parker, Jordan 11 4) 352 Pulwicz, Chris 10
5) 353 Oliver, Christian 12 6) 354 Lupone, Joe 11

A 45.26Rutherford H _______8
1) 26 Jacobs, Jordan 12 2) 25 Cutler, Marques 9
3) 76 Foster, Elbert 12 4) 77 Gibson, Malik 12
5) 78 Speights, Jahyrious 11

Event  57   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines HS 1:03.81 11318 Brown, Armani A _______1
Bolles HS 1:00.80  8471 Kimberly, Isabell _______2
Bolles HS 1:00.14 10470 Duffy, Rebecca _______3
Wakulla HS 57.48 11170 Gay, Ma'Asa _______4
Raines HS 59.29 11313 Dennis, Gionet _______5
Wolfson High 1:00.77 11473 Jenkins, Toniece _______6
Raines HS 1:02.69 11319 Coleman, Samaiyah _______7
Rutherford H 1:05.01 123 Carr, Cristina _______8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  57   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A Var
South Walton 1:04.14  947 shankles, Blair _______1
West Florida 1:01.76 1148 Hale, Tim'meashai _______2
Raines HS 1:00.51 12272 Reddick, Nazah _______3
Godby HS 58.13  9143 O'Banner, Akyrah _______4
Rickards HS 58.99  9174 Jordan, Kiara _______5
Godby HS 1:00.58 10173 Charlton, Kelsie _______6
Clay High Sc 1:02.08 10472 James, Katie _______7
West Florida 1:04.92 1149 James, Zharia _______8

Event  58   Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bay HS 53.42 1150 Lovchuk III, Michael _______1
Suwannee HS 51.57 12177 Claridy, Keith _______2
Raines HS 49.84 12317 Holmes, DaJuan _______3
East Gadsden 48.60  9171 Charleston, Dequaviou _______4
Raines HS 49.64 11322 Ausgood, Eddie _______5
Jean Ribault 50.92 12321 Speed, Johnathan _______6
Ridgeview HS 53.21 12443 Fertil, Devon _______7
Ridgeview HS 54.23 10476 Koziolek, Mathew _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pensacola Ca 53.65 1151 Bright, Tremaine _______1
Bishop Kenny 51.67 11474 Ybarra, Isaiah _______2
Fernandina B 49.89 12320 French, Noah _______3
West Florida 48.64 1244 Johnson, Damond _______4
Rickards HS 49.63 11176 Nance, Jordan _______5
Godby HS 50.24 12175 Byrd, Lamon _______6
Pensacola Ca 52.77 1252 DeMatteo, Matthew _______7
Pedro Menend 53.96 10475 Willis, Tristan _______8

Event  61   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Suwannee HS 51.04 12180 Jackson, Savannah _______1
Jean Ribault 50.11 11330 Lowry, Takeyiah _______2
Bolles HS 48.54 11439 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______3
Bolles HS 45.70 11477 Bowen, Mone't _______4
Bolles HS 48.02 10481 Allen, Ariella _______5
Episcopal Sc 49.81 10482 Williams, Leah _______6
West Florida 50.67 1253 Mitchell, Kiera _______7
West Florida 52.76 1031 Espinoza, Tia _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 51.83 1158 Smith, Tyrena _______1
Raines HS 50.56 12325 Riggins, Kennedy _______2
Florida High 49.19  7186 Morgan, Tonie _______3
Raines HS 46.44 10271 Holland, Corliss _______4
East Gadsden 46.46 10126 Cox, Janasia _______5
West Florida 49.64 1054 Neal, Dynesty _______6
Florida High 50.58  7185 Henry, Amayia _______7
Raines HS 52.60 12331 Clayton, Tiamya _______8

Event  62   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Arnold HS 44.10 1259 Woolsey, Alex _______1
West Florida 43.25 1121 Helton, Keyshawn _______2
Raines HS 40.57 12333 Bonham, Chase _______3
Godby HS 38.34 12181 Dickens, Tyricke _______4
Westside Hig 40.18 12485 Wells Jr, Torey _______5
Bishop Kenny 43.24 12483 Aviles, Spencer _______6
Fernandina B 43.82 10332 Shuman, Evan _______7
Pensacola Ca 44.94 1060 Joseph, Aj _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Walton 44.14  961 Inestfoza, Emerson _______1
Raines HS 43.37 10334 Norris, Sedric _______2
Rickards HS 40.59 10188 Gilliam, Alexander _______3
Godby HS 38.88 12187 Bryant, Marcus _______4
East Gadsden 39.75 11166 Coster, Qwantarious _______5
Bishop Kenny 41.40 12478 Meisler, Ryan _______6
Baldwin Midd 43.58 11308 Curry, Fredrick _______7
Westside Hig 44.23 10484 Hendley, Brandon _______8

Event  55   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Rutherford H 27.46  939 Reynolds, Irisa _______1
Pedro Menend 26.27 10460 Foster, Naya _______2
Raines HS 25.77 11313 Dennis, Gionet _______3
Westside Hig 24.77 12461 Williams, Jada _______4
Bay HS 25.17 102 White, Denise _______5
Rickards HS 26.14 12165 Shaw, Rachel _______6
Raines HS 27.16 11288 Williams, Amber _______7
Arnold HS 28.16 1045 George, Azaria _______8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  55   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A Var
Jean Ribault 27.61 10312 Sykes, Jhayda _______1
Clay High Sc 26.27 12463 Murray, Erykah _______2
Bolles HS 25.92 11468 King, Aunikah _______3
Godby HS 24.93  9143 O'Banner, Akyrah _______4
Wakulla HS 24.95 11170 Gay, Ma'Asa _______5
Madison Coun 26.02 10164 Aikens, Iesha _______6
West Florida 26.75 1120 Moore, Kenya _______7
Raines HS 27.64 10314 Johnson, Kanesheaira _______8

Event  56   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Suwannee HS 22.73 10169 Hall Jr., Carlton _______1
Episcopal Sc 22.33 10465 McKee, Justin _______2
Raines HS 22.03 10315 Brooks, Marlon _______3
West Florida 21.82 1244 Johnson, Damond _______4
Bishop Kenny 22.02 12442 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______5
Bishop Kenny 22.24 11469 Fudge, Aaron _______6
Arnold HS 22.63 1142 Johnson, Joey _______7
Raines HS 22.90 12317 Holmes, DaJuan _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines HS 22.84 11316 Grier, Larry _______1
Bishop Kenny 22.47 12464 Bryant, Austin _______2
Rickards HS 22.14 12168 Williams, Antwon _______3
Godby HS 21.88 12172 Hudson, Mike _______4
East Gadsden 21.91  9171 Charleston, Dequaviou _______5
South Walton 22.15 1227 Crittenden, Jireh _______6
Pensacola Ca 22.55 1246 Reynolds, Matthew _______7
Jean Ribault 22.87 10309 Brown, Jaelyn _______8

Event  71   Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida High 5:38.76 10242 Williams, Summer _______1A
Fernandina B 6:05.42 12382 Kilburn, Lauren _______1B
Bolles HS 5:35.30  8564 Kunz, Catherine _______2A
Walton HS 5:49.79 10122 Earley, Sarah _______2B
West Florida 5:33.08 10112 Mott, Mallory _______3A
Yulee HS 5:45.80 10391 Parker, Lydia _______3B
Bolles HS 4:56.44 11515 Collier, Caitlin _______4A
Fernandina B 5:43.45 11383 Arato, Anna _______4B
Bolles HS 5:32.96 12535 Hajda, Ally _______5A
Florida High 5:44.52 10240 Sander-Nazario, India _______5B
Bolles HS 5:34.01 11534 Shapiro, Rachel _______6A
Pensacola Ca 5:46.86 10104 Frymire, Sherri _______6B
Pensacola Ca 5:37.56 10107 Wyer, Brianna _______7A
Rickards HS 5:49.85 11225 Mooney-McMillan, M _______7B
Wakulla HS 5:42.94 12252 Martin, Haleigh _______8A
Fernandina B 6:12.15  9415 Nichol, Amelie _______8B

Event  72   Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Walton 4:41.37  9124 marshall, lane _______1A
Fernandina B 4:56.87 10416 Sorensen, John _______1B
Episcopal Sc 4:35.86 10562 Murphy, Connor _______2A
Wakulla HS 4:50.65 11265 Lloyd, Scott _______2B
Bolles HS 4:32.57 11555 Bowers, John _______3A
Suwannee HS 4:49.05 11238 Hilliard, Micah _______3B
Bolles HS 4:22.77 10554 Rivera, Chase _______4A
Fernandina B 4:46.43 12417 Twiggs, Brendan _______4B
Bishop Kenny 4:25.49 11520 Jubran, Nathan _______5A
West Nassau 4:47.22 11413 Brown, Jakob _______5B
South Walton 4:33.98  997 D'Aleo, jacob _______6A
Suwannee HS 4:49.51 11260 Choe, Timothy _______6B
Arnold HS 4:39.56 11123 Turner, Blake _______7A
Wakulla HS 4:50.91  9262 Wiedeman, Daniel _______7B
South Walton 4:42.16 10119 beadle, jacob _______8A
Yulee HS 5:00.30 11410 Herrmann, Nick _______8B

Event  69   Girls 800 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wakulla HS 2:31.99 10229 Jefferson, Jaquesha _______1A
West Nassau 2:42.92 10388 Bennet, Lydia _______1B
Godby HS 2:29.44 11220 St. Julien, Sofia _______2A
Raines HS 2:38.16 11387 Davis, Courtney _______2B
Bolles HS 2:19.86  8564 Kunz, Catherine _______3A
West Florida 2:34.61 1091 Loriz, Jasmin _______3B
Bolles HS 2:07.61 11515 Collier, Caitlin _______4A
Fernandina B 2:34.36 11383 Arato, Anna _______4B
Bolles HS 2:17.12 12535 Hajda, Ally _______5A
Pensacola Ca 2:34.46 10107 Wyer, Brianna _______5B
Bolles HS 2:19.94 12565 Wilkinson, Brittany _______6A
South Walton 2:37.32 1089 Peele, Madison _______6B
Rickards HS 2:31.51 11225 Mooney-McMillan, M _______7A
Raines HS 2:39.94 11386 Fitz, Kayla _______7B
Florida High 2:32.70 10240 Sander-Nazario, India _______8A
Rutherford H 2:43.01 123 Carr, Cristina _______8B
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Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Walton 2:03.02 11118 Norton, Connor _______1A
Jean Ribault 2:07.02 12373 Pearson, Taajon _______1B
Westside Hig 2:01.49 10566 Suarez, fernando _______2A
Wakulla HS 2:06.34 10261 Porter, Chris _______2B
Bolles HS 2:00.87 11555 Bowers, John _______3A
Raines HS 2:06.14 11405 Williams, Donavan _______3B
Bolles HS 1:59.59 10554 Rivera, Chase _______4A
Suwannee HS 2:04.88 11238 Hilliard, Micah _______4B
Bishop Kenny 1:59.84 11520 Jubran, Nathan _______5A
West Florida 2:05.25 11101 Littlejohn, Von _______5B
West Florida 2:00.97 10100 Knight, Jared _______6A
Florida High 2:06.25 12267 Lamb, Wesley _______6B
South Walton 2:02.18 1099 phillips, brandon _______7A
West Nassau 2:06.73 11413 Brown, Jakob _______7B
West Nassau 2:04.76 11414 Holton, Travis _______8A
Rickards HS 2:07.05 11176 Nance, Jordan _______8B

Event  73   Girls 3200 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Florida 12:38.96  9111 Grant, Skylar _______1A
Fernandina B 14:05.03 11384 Kilburn, Josie _______1B
West Florida 12:17.69 10112 Mott, Mallory _______2A
Fernandina B 13:27.88 12382 Kilburn, Lauren _______2B
Bolles HS 12:02.78 11534 Shapiro, Rachel _______3A
Florida High 13:07.13 10242 Williams, Summer _______3B
Bolles HS 11:17.23 11515 Collier, Caitlin _______4A
Yulee HS 12:56.21 10391 Parker, Lydia _______4B
Bolles HS 11:51.05 12535 Hajda, Ally _______5A
Rutherford H 13:04.71 1286 Guirey, Zeana _______5B
Bolles HS 12:16.70 12567 O'Riordan, Aoife _______6A
Suwannee HS 13:24.62 11245 Lord, Natalie _______6B
Wakulla HS 12:24.63 12252 Martin, Haleigh _______7A
Rickards HS 13:28.36 12244 Nkembo, Blessing _______7B
West Florida 12:47.29  9110 Gilley, Ale'jandra _______8A
Fernandina B 14:08.03  9415 Nichol, Amelie _______8B

Event  74   Boys 3200 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Arnold HS 10:12.61 10125 Bennett, Mason _______1A
West Nassau 11:09.77 11413 Brown, Jakob _______1B
South Walton 10:04.85  9117 Brooks, Logan _______2A
Fernandina B 11:00.90 10416 Sorensen, John _______2B
Bolles HS 9:47.19 10569 Hicks, Charles _______3A
Fernandina B 10:34.02 12417 Twiggs, Brendan _______3B
Bishop Kenny 9:45.84 11521 Kaczorowski, James _______4A
West Florida 10:21.07  9121 Gindl, Phillip _______4B
Bolles HS 9:46.06 12551 Glover, Christian _______5A
Wakulla HS 10:28.68 11265 Lloyd, Scott _______5B
Bolles HS 9:50.97 10568 Foltz, Benjamin _______6A
Rickards HS 10:59.96 11236 Jones, Joseph _______6B
Pensacola Ca 10:07.68 12113 Kemp, Grant _______7A
Wakulla HS 11:03.01  9268 McCord, Mason _______7B
Suwannee HS 10:20.27 11260 Choe, Timothy _______8A
Yulee HS 11:16.46 11410 Herrmann, Nick _______8B
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Event  65   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 4:38.76Fernandina B _______1

1) 339 Long, Brooke 10 2) 363 Robbins, Rilee 10
3) 364 Mahoney, Fionna 12 4) 365 Crosby, Agnes 12
5) 366 Delfs, Ariana 9

A 4:29.03Wakulla HS _______2
1) 226 Harvey, Zacharriya 10 2) 227 Ransom, Shalonc'e 9
3) 228 Linville, Caitlyn 9 4) 170 Gay, Ma'Asa 11
5) 229 Jefferson, Jaquesha 10 6) 230 Langston, Alyssa 10

A 4:27.33Rutherford H _______3
1) 39 Reynolds, Irisa 9 2) 85 Banton, Keira 9
3) 3 Carr, Cristina 12 4) 86 Guirey, Zeana 12
5) 87 Anderson, Abagail 10 6) 88 Granducci, Mary 9

A 4:21.28Rickards HS _______4
1) 165 Shaw, Rachel 12 2) 174 Jordan, Kiara 9
3) 222 Griffin, Jordan 9 4) 223 Gibbs, Nikera 10
5) 224 Shaw, Danielle 10 6) 225 Mooney-McMillan, Mat

A 4:25.36Clay High Sc _______5
1) 472 James, Katie 10 2) 516 Stilianou, Alexis 10
3) 517 Dziwulski, Kathryn 10 4) 518 Linton, Devin 10
5) 448 Williford, Alyssa 11 6) 463 Murray, Erykah 12

A 4:27.39Arnold HS _______6
1) 22 Fardal, Aurora 9 2) 84 Lindig, Stephanie 9
3) 45 George, Azaria 10 4) 63 Brockman, Tierra 10
5) 62 Williams, Toryianna 10

A 4:34.34Jean Ribault _______7
1) 344 Richards, Ki'arie 10 2) 367 Mebane, Dejah 12
3) 368 Brown, Anaya 10 4) 270 Davis, Kali 9
5) 330 Lowry, Takeyiah 11 6) 300 Isaac, Kelshelle 10

A 4:41.14Baker County _______8
1) 323 Ambrose, Elizabeth 11 2) 358 Mobley, Emily 9
3) 359 Pelfrey, Andrea 9 4) 360 Fisher, Maci 9
5) 361 Nickles, Rachel 12 6) 324 Walton, Hannah 9
7) 362 Ossmann, Emily 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 4:16.43Episcopal Sc _______1

1) 496 Dent, Kirby 10 2) 482 Williams, Leah 10
3) 494 Still, Caroline 12 4) 495 Hardwick, Jade 7
5) 493 Gielincki, Lauren 12 6) 519 Smith, Mabel 9

A 4:11.67West Florida _______2
1) 19 Leverette, Takendra 12 2) 48 Hale, Tim'meashai 11
3) 91 Loriz, Jasmin 10 4) 49 James, Zharia 11
5) 31 Espinoza, Tia 10

A 4:05.96Bolles HS _______3
1) 470 Duffy, Rebecca 10 2) 491 Witt, Abigail 9
3) 471 Kimberly, Isabell 8 4) 468 King, Aunikah 11
5) 515 Collier, Caitlin 11 6) 477 Bowen, Mone't 11

A 4:04.67Raines HS _______4
1) 272 Reddick, Nazah 12 2) 313 Dennis, Gionet 11
3) 319 Coleman, Samaiyah 11 4) 314 Johnson, Kanesheaira 10
5) 318 Brown, Armani A 11 6) 306 Brown, Armani M 12
7) 288 Williams, Amber 11

A 4:04.96Godby HS _______5
1) 173 Charlton, Kelsie 10 2) 143 O'Banner, Akyrah 9
3) 219 Bradwell, Samieryah 11 4) 220 St. Julien, Sofia 11
5) 221 Ross, Kailoni 10 6) 178 Williams, Armani 10

A 4:08.35Bishop Kenny _______6
1) 486 Tribou, Brianna 11 2) 490 Magee, Lindsey 12
3) 489 Austin, Anaje 9 4) 513 Warren, Emma Jane 11
5) 514 Gerry, Grace 12

A 4:16.43Florida High _______7
1) 186 Morgan, Tonie 7 2) 217 Coleman, Niya 6
3) 218 Dean, Olivia 8 4) 163 Lewis, Jacquell 9
5) 141 Farmer, Karyelle 12 6) 190 Odum, Kyra 10

A 4:19.89South Walton _______8
1) 18 thedes, payton 11 2) 89 Peele, Madison 10
3) 47 shankles, Blair 9 4) 69 Robles, Veronica 11
5) 90 Green, Aria 10
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The Bolles School
Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  66   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/25/2017 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A 3:41.99Fernandina B _______1

1) 369 Rainey, Hamilton 10 2) 354 Lupone, Joe 11
3) 320 French, Noah 12 4) 353 Oliver, Christian 12
5) 370 Dixon, Ben 12 6) 332 Shuman, Evan 10

A 3:37.88Jean Ribault _______2
1) 321 Speed, Johnathan 12 2) 371 Smith, Randy 12
3) 372 Davis, Ennis 12 4) 309 Brown, Jaelyn 10
5) 373 Pearson, Taajon 12

A 3:34.95Episcopal Sc _______3
1) 506 Perret, Cameron 12 2) 465 McKee, Justin 10
3) 505 Leverette, Manning 12 4) 503 Still, Jake 12
5) 522 Still, Robert 12 6) 504 Pritchard, Robert 11

A 3:33.26Raines HS _______4
1) 317 Holmes, DaJuan 12 2) 315 Brooks, Marlon 10
3) 333 Bonham, Chase 12 4) 316 Grier, Larry 11
5) 322 Ausgood, Eddie 11 6) 374 Jinks, Barry 11
7) 310 Peterson, Trevon 9 8) 311 Wright, Willie 12

A 3:33.86Pedro Menend _______5
1) 510 Oliveros, Daniel 12 2) 523 Evans, Tre 9
3) 524 Jackson, Dohnte' 12 4) 508 Foster, Eugene 11
5) 475 Willis, Tristan 10

A 3:37.77Rutherford H _______6
1) 95 Reid, Kyle 12 2) 6 Jackson, Tony 11
3) 96 Pearson, Delrico 10 4) 7 Jones, Quiberon 12
5) 25 Cutler, Marques 9

A 3:39.06Ridgeview HS _______7
1) 525 Suarez - Vanegas, Julian 2) 476 Koziolek, Mathew 10
3) 526 Rocket, Courtney 11 4) 443 Fertil, Devon 12

A 3:47.01Yulee HS _______8
1) 375 Foust, Jawan 10 2) 376 Parrish, Austin 9
3) 377 White, Ian 11 4) 378 Smith, Austin 11
5) 379 Bowen, Alex 9 6) 380 Kline, Brandon 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 3:31.88Bishop Kenny _______1

1) 442 Brumfield, R'Lazon 12 2) 464 Bryant, Austin 12
3) 474 Ybarra, Isaiah 11 4) 520 Jubran, Nathan 11
5) 521 Kaczorowski, James 11 6) 478 Meisler, Ryan 12

A 3:29.21East Gadsden _______2
1) 166 Coster, Qwantarious 11 2) 231 Jackson, Jarvis 11
3) 171 Charleston, Dequavious 4) 232 Camiel-Brooks, Le'Vonta

A 3:27.07South Walton _______3
1) 15 Bryant, Anthony 10 2) 27 Crittenden, Jireh 12
3) 97 D'Aleo, jacob 9 4) 98 Morris, Gavin 9
5) 99 phillips, brandon 10

A 3:24.46West Florida _______4
1) 44 Johnson, Damond 12 2) 100 Knight, Jared 10
3) 101 Littlejohn, Von 11 4) 102 Bowman, Tere 11
5) 21 Helton, Keyshawn 11

A 3:24.73Godby HS _______5
1) 181 Dickens, Tyricke 12 2) 187 Bryant, Marcus 12
3) 233 Cauley, Kristopher 10 4) 175 Byrd, Lamon 12
5) 234 Murphy, Jacquez 12 6) 172 Hudson, Mike 12

A 3:28.43Suwannee HS _______6
1) 237 Pratt, Jaquary 10 2) 177 Claridy, Keith 12
3) 215 Walker, Rj 11 4) 238 Hilliard, Micah 11
5) 239 Conquest, Cutler 12 6) 216 McKay, KeAndre 10

A 3:31.15Pensacola Ca _______7
1) 51 Bright, Tremaine 11 2) 46 Reynolds, Matthew 12
3) 92 Kane, Logan 12 4) 52 DeMatteo, Matthew 12
5) 93 Rawley, John 12 6) 94 Crowdus, Nolan 10

A 3:32.73Rickards HS _______8
1) 188 Gilliam, Alexander 10 2) 183 Bryant, Jabari 10
3) 176 Nance, Jordan 11 4) 168 Williams, Antwon 12
5) 235 Bryant, Shedirc 11 6) 236 Jones, Joseph 11


